1
Transient Pressure Data Logger 1⁄4 NPT and Submersible Models
Part of the NOMAD® Family
U 100 Hz Operation
U Software-Selectable
Trigger
U Rugged
U Programmable

Software: XP SP3/Vista/7 and 8
(32-bit and 64-bit)
Operating Environment:
-40 to 80°C (-40 to 176°F)
0 to 100% RH non-condensing
Dimensions: 163 mm x 32 mm L
(6.4 x 1.25")
Weight: 340 g (12 oz)
Material: Stainless steel
2
OM-CP-IFC200 Windows
software displays data in
graphic or tabular format
	To Order
	Model No.	 Description
	 OM-CP-PRTRANS-0-30A		 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 30 psia, submersible
	 OM-CP-PRTRANS-0-100A 	 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 100 psia, submersible
	 OM-CP-PRTRANS-0-30G  	 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 30 psig, submersible
	 OM-CP-PRTRANS-0-100G  	 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 100 psig, submersible
	 OM-CP-PRTRANS-1-30A		 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 30 psia, 1⁄4 NPT
	 OM-CP-PRTRANS-1-100A 	 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 100 psia, 1⁄4 NPT
	 OM-CP-PRTRANS-1-300A 	 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 300 psia, 1⁄4 NPT
	 OM-CP-PRTRANS-1-500A	 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 500 psia, 1⁄4 NPT
	 OM-CP-PRTRANS-1-1000A 	 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 1000 psia, 1⁄4 NPT
	 OM-CP-PRTRANS-1-5000A 	 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 5000 psia, 1⁄4 NPT
	 OM-CP-PRTRANS-1-30G  	 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 30 psig, 1⁄4 NPT
	 OM-CP-PRTRANS-1-100G  	 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 100 psig, 1⁄4 NPT
	 OM-CP-PRTRANS-1-300G  	 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 300 psig, 1⁄4 NPT
	 OM-CP-PRTRANS-1-500G  	 Transient pressure data logger, 0 to 500 psig, 1⁄4 NPT
	 OM-CP-IFC200	 Windows software and 1.8 m (6') USB interface cable
	 OM-CP-SVP-SYSTEM	� FDA 21 CFR part 11 compliant IQ/OQ/PQ secure software validation workbook and
software package (unlimited users, license per computer)
	 OM-CP-BAT102	 Replacement 3.6 V lithium battery